
2nd St Near Roosevelt Parcel Disposition and Redevelopment RFP
Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendees Registrants

December 5, 2023

Company Name First Name Last Name Email Phone Number
Advanced Structural Engineering Karen Ratliff karen.ratliff@advancedstructuraleng.com 602-264-1010 x124
Architectural Resource Team Christian Solorio csolorio@art-team.com 602-628-8227
Black Globe Intl Stephvanie Wynn drwynn@blackglobeintl.com 623-469-8149
Blue Lantern Development Nate Sonoskey nate@bluelanterndevelopment.com 602-427-0948
CLAYCO Steve Bruckal BruckalS@claycorp.com 480-309-4163
Cushman & Wakefield Hunter Gray hunter.gray@cushwake.com 602-224-4400
Intersection Development Gonzalo Barroilhet gonzo@intersectiondev.com 
Intersection Development Jordan Taylor jordan@intersectiondev.com
Intersection Development Zac Cohen zac@intersectiondev.com 949-432-1494
Multistudio Amberley Johnson Amberley.Johnson@multi.studio 602-650-7612
Pennrose, LLC Shannon Baker sbaker@pennrose.com 720-307-8151
ProDims - SBE Bob Wirth bwirth@prodims.com 480-902-0570
SmithGroup Mackenzie Haehl Mackenzie.Haehl@smithgroup.com 602-284-7276
SmithGroup Caroline Hill Caroline.Hill@smithgroup.com

Notification Requesters
Martin, White & Griffis Structural EngineersDeann Gates dgates@mwgstructural.com 602-448-7756


